Overview and Price

Offer
Status
Type of Car

Exterior color
Interior color

Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export

Sales Tax (19%)

9062485
in Inventory
Pre-Owned
White Stone

black

Leather

26.000 km

Jan 22, 2019

2

Rear wheel drive
automatic

Price on request
No

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

Auto Salon Singen GmbH | Guterstr. 33-35 | D-78224 Singen | Tel. +49 7731/ 99 55-44 | Fax 99 55 69 | www.auto-salon-singen.de

Contact

Felix Schneider

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 63
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
fs@auto-salon-singen.de

Aston Martin
V8 Vantage Coupe

Technical Data

8

3982 cm[]
510 hp
375 kW
314 km/h
41s

13s

685 Nm
1530 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO6D
green

Aston Martin Vantage V8 Coupe in White Stone exterior colour. Black leather interior with white stitching. A real sports car. 510PS and 685NM. From 0 to 100 km/h in 3.6
seconds.Description: 2 Hand Service new 07/2023 German first delivery Sports seats leather black with contrast stitching in white Sport Plus Package No value added tax to
be shown Accident-free Special equipment: Special colour request in White Stone Sports seats in black leather with contrasting white stitching Sport Plus Package, Service
Package, Dark Chrome Jewellery Pack Leather-covered upper side of dashboard Sporty multifunction steering wheel with shift paddles Anthracite Alcantara roof lining
Aluminium door sill trims Leather-trimmed doors / side panels / centre console Comfort package Technology Package Navigation 8-inch colour display Premium Sound
Package Radio / audio system MP3 capable, DAB tuner USB interface / connection Controller on centre console Hands-free system Voice control/operation Telephone
preparation with Bluetooth Electric steering wheel adjustment Power seat adjustment driver/passenger with memory Keyless Entry & Drive LED headlights Heated & ventilated
seats On-board computer Garage door opener Auto-dimming interior mirror LED daytime running lights Lordosis / lumbar support Electr. heated mirrors Automatic climate
control Centre armrest Touchpad Blind Spot Assist 360-degree camera Front parking aid Parking assistant PDC (Park Distance Control) with Rear View Camera Cruise control

Touchtronic Dynamic Stability Control (DSC) Traction Control Brake calipers in black
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